













Kalaburagi-585 103, Karnataka - India

 $www.sharnbasva university.edu. in \mid Email: sharnbasva university@gmail.com$

Approved By : Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 Dated 29-07-2017 UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), Dated 20-12-2017

Approved By : All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi

1	Name of the Faculty	Earamma				
2	Date of joining	01/03/2019				
3	Email id	ramamallikarjun@gmail.com				
4	Designation	Assistant Professor				
5	Department	Chemistry				
6	Education Qualifications	M.Sc B.Ed (Ph.D)				
7	VAV	Teaching	Research	Industry	Others	
7	WorkExperience	04 years 05 moths	1 year			
8	Area of Specialization	Chemistry				
9	Courses taught at Diploma/Post Diploma/UnderGraduate/PostGr aduate/PostGraduateDiploma Level	Under Graduate(Engineering Chemistry)				
	No.of papers published inNational/InternationalJournals/Conferences					
	Journals	National		International		
		-		01		
	Conferences	National	International		al	
10		-		-		
	ResearchGuidance					
		Completed		Ongoing		
	MasterDegree	-		-		

CENTENARY CELEBRATED SHARNBASVESHWAR VIDYA VARDHAK SANGHA'S



13













www.sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in | Email: sharnbasvauniversity@gmail.com

Approved By : Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 Dated 29-07-2017 UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), Dated 20-12-2017 Approved By: All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi Ph.D.

11	Patents	-				
		-				
12	TechnologyTransfer		-			
	Publications in International Journals					

1)Fabrication, Morphological, Optical, Conducting and Gas Sensing Behavior of Zn-Mn-Al₂O₃ Doped Polypyrrole Nano Composites. Earamma¹, Nirdosh Patil² - Asian Journal of Research in Chemistry and Pharmaceutical Sciences volume 11 Issue 2 ISSN 2349-7106 **DOI**:https://doi.org/10.36673/AJRCPS.2023v11.i02.A11

CENTENARY CELEBRATED SHARNBASVESHWAR VIDYA VARDHAK SANGHA'S







Poolya Mateshri Dr. Dakshayini S. Appa | Chairperson, Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha Member of BOG Sharnbasva University



Poojya Chiranjeevi Doddapp 9th Bhavi Mahadasoha Peethad Sharnbasveshwar Samsthana



ಕಲಬುರಗಿ-585 103 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಭಾರತ | ಸ್ಥಾಪನೆ : 2017



විවූඩිකෑපරා University Kalaburagi-585 103 Karnataka-India | Estd.: 2017





: 2017 Karnataka-India | Estd. : 2017 Kalaburagi-585 103, Karnataka - India

www.sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in | Email : sharnbasvauniversity@gmail.com

Approved By : Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 Dated 29-07-2017 UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), Dated 20-12-2017

Approved By : All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi